
Muezza Grand Sirkit Volt Edition 2024 (Indoor)
Muezza Archery Academy (MGSV24)
Panasonic Sports Complex, Shah Alam, From 12-28-2024 to 12-29-2024

Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

AMPANG Ampang

2 009D M213 NA'IM HAZIM Bin Yassin Nur N12M R N12M

1 017D M317 MUHAMMAD IMAN NAJHAN Bin Abdul Hafizh N17M R N17M

4 029C M450 NUR AMINAH Binti Mohamad Herzrul Hisam E17W R E17W

1 016C M265 EL MEDINA Binti Darus N12W R N12W

2 013A M279 NAZEERAH Binti Mohd Najib N12W R N12W

1 001B M71 MARYAM Binti Mohd Najib T9W R T9W

BANGI Bangi

1 023D M372 FAYYADH AUF QUSYAIRI E12M R E12M

1 020D M387 IRFAN MIKAEL Bin Abdul Halim E12M R E12M

1 022B M375 MUHAMMAD AFIQ RAFIE Bin Razalie E12M R E12M

1 023B M386 MUHAMMAD HAIDAR SYAHMI Bin Mohd Hafez E12M R E12M

1 024A M388 MUHAMMAD IZZ ZAKWAN Bin Mohd Yusri E12M R E12M

4 021C M443 MUHAMMAD IZZ ZAFRAN Bin Mohd Yusri E17M R E17M

1 007C M191 AHMAD ARSYAD Bin Mohd Azuwan N12M R N12M

1 009A M197 AIDEEL AMMAR Bin Azli N12M R N12M

3 011A M250 MUHAMMAD ILMAN ASYFAQ Bin Ruflin N12M R N12M

1 018D M315 ASHIL ADAM SHAH Bin Mohd Jefri Shah N17M R N17M

5 012B M132 MUHAMMAD ALIF NAIM Bin Mohd Hafez T12M R T12M

4 001B M25 ADAM Bin Muhammad Alif Syahmi T9M R T9M

5 001C M54 BILAL HAMZAH Bin Badrul Hisham T9M R T9M

4 004D M7 MEGAT MUHAMMAD FAIZUDDIN Bin Mohd Faizal T9M R T9M

1 026C M398 AIREEN AELISYA Binti Azli E12W R E12W

1 028D M408 AIRIS SYUHADA BINTI Mohd Azri E12W R E12W

1 026D M391 ARIA RHYANA Binti Mohd Syahril E12W R E12W

1 025C M407 NUR SYAHINDAH MAISARAH Binti Shahrul Miza E12W R E12W

1 025B M405 PUTERI NURAUNI KHAULAH Binti Ahmad Zayadi E12W R E12W

4 028B M446 NUR ZAHRAA ALYA Binti Mohd Sobri E17W R E17W

4 030C M453 SITI NUR AFRINA Binti Abdul Rahman E17W R E17W

4 029B M449 UMMU SAFFIYAH Mohd Razali E17W R E17W

2 015A M280 DANA ADRA Binti Mohd Azahar N12W R N12W

2 016A M277 HANA ZAHRA Binti Nor Effendy N12W R N12W

2 015D M276 HUSNA ZAHRA Binti Nor Effendy N12W R N12W

2 014A M278 IZMA ZAHRA BINTI Nor Effendy N12W R N12W

1 016D M256 NUR SYAZWINA ROBEEL N12W R N12W

1 015A M271 NUR ZARA SOFEA Binti Muhamad Abdul Azuddin N12W R N12W

3 003B M90 ADRA AZZAHRA Binti Abdul Qayyum T9W R T9W

3 001C M89 AYRA Binti Syafiq T9W R T9W

3 003D M99 HAURA FARINA Binti Mohd Firdaus Faezal T9W R T9W

BBB Bandar Baru Bangi

4 026D M433 ADAM KHALISH Bin Yusof Sukeri E17M R E17M

4 027C M418 AHMAD AKIF Bin Shaiful Affandy E17M R E17M

4 023B M419 MIKHAIL MAHATHIR E17M R E17M

3 006D M228 AHMAD AMEER SYADDAD Bin Muhamat Shukri N12M R N12M

1 005D M195 HAMZAH WAJDI Bin Muhammad Fathi Kamal N12M R N12M

3 010C M241 ILMAN NAUFAL Bin Mohd Saufi N12M R N12M

3 005B M245 MUHAMMAD AQIL DANIAL Bin Muhammad Hisyam N12M R N12M

2 011C M226 MUHAMMAD HAARITH SAFWAN Bin Mohd Hamizan N12M R N12M

3 009A M253 MUHAMMAD RAID ZAYYAN B Shahril Aznin N12M R N12M

2 005C M206 MUHAMMAD YUSUF ABDUH Bin Kamal Ariffinfin N12M R N12M

3 019B M346 ARFAAN Bin Firdaus N17M R N17M

3 018B M344 MUHAMMAD RIYADH ZAYYAN B Shahril Aznin N17M R N17M

5 008A M126 AHMAD DANIAL Ahmad Hussaini T12M R T12M

5 010C M125 AHMAD KAMIL Ahmad Hussaini T12M R T12M

4 001A M14 AYDI ZUFAR Bin Mohamad Hanafi T9M R T9M

5 005B M32 LUIZ OMAR Bin Mohd Anwaruddin Farhan T9M R T9M

1 030B M406 BASYIRAH HANA Bt Badrul Hisham E12W R E12W

1 028B M401 KHALEESHA HUMAIRA Bt Mohd Amir A'imran E12W R E12W

1 027C M394 NUR ILLIYEEN Binti Khairul Sukri E12W R E12W

4 029D M445 AMNI 'IRDINA Binti Abdul Hadi E17W R E17W
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BBB Bandar Baru Bangi

4 028C M452 NUR ARISSA Binti Rizal E17W R E17W

1 016B M269 AINA RUQAYYAH Binti Muhammad Afiq N12W R N12W

3 015A M297 AMATURRAHMAN Binti Muhammad Fadili N12W R N12W

2 012C M289 ARISSA ZAHRA Binti Mohd Shukri N12W R N12W

2 013C M294 BASYIRAH HANA Bt Badrul Hisham N12W R N12W

1 013A M266 INAS MIRZA Binti Mohd Azmee N12W R N12W

3 013B M312 SITI NUR KHADIJAH Binti Kaharuddin N12W R N12W

4 019D M355 PUTERI NUR SYAUQINA Binti Megat Zena Adam N17W R N17W

4 013B M147 DAMIA QISTINA Binti Ismarizal T12W R T12W

4 015D M146 ISYQA MEDINA Binti Mohamad Hanafi T12W R T12W

4 015C M142 LAILA SALSABILA Binti Mohamad Hanafi T12W R T12W

4 014B M143 SUMAYYAH SYAHIDAH Binti Nor Imran T12W R T12W

1 004D M64 SUMAYAH BALQIS ASMA Binti Shirajul Baris T9W R T9W

BERTAM Bertam

2 005A M127 AAKIF IDRAKI MIQDAM Bin Mohd Khairul Anwar N12M R N12M

1 007D M198 KHAIRUL IZZANY Bin Abdullah N12M R N12M

1 010D M175 MUHAMMAD HANIF AMSYAR Bin Mohd Fairos N12M R N12M

4 008C M108 AHMAD AFIFF FAKHRUDDIN Bin Ahmad Ariff T12M R T12M

4 006C M10 MUHAMMAD HARIS THAQIF Bin Mohd Fairos T9M R T9M

4 006A M5 MUHAMMAD ILHAM ZAYYAN T9M R T9M

5 002C M49 UMAR SYARIF Bin Muhd Fadhil Talhah T9M R T9M

3 015C M308 INTAN MARISSA DAMIA N12W R N12W

1 012B M268 NUHA NADHIRAH Binti Mohd Tarmizi N12W R N12W

2 002C M88 ANNUR ZAHRA Binti Aliff Asyraf T9W R T9W

3 004A M91 DAISY DELIMA DHANIYAH Binti Abdul Muiz T9W R T9W

2 001C M87 FAIQA ALISSA Binti Muhd Fadhil Talhah T9W R T9W

3 004D M104 HAWA DARWISYA Binti Abdul Hafiz T9W R T9W

1 002D M69 NUR NAURA INSYIRAH Binti Mohamad Rozaimi T9W R T9W

2 004D M86 WAN AMIRA ALISHA Binti Amir Hilmi T9W R T9W

BKTRJ Bandar Bukit Raja

2 007B M218 IMRAN FIRDAUS Bin Mohd Fadzli N12M R N12M

2 006D M224 MUHAMMAD SEIF EYRFAN Bin Shadzril Elmy N12M R N12M

1 005C M188 MUHAMMAD ZUHAYR EIMRAN Bin Zairul Ermady N12M R N12M

2 018A M326 MOHAMAD ARRAYAN NAAJMI Bin Hj Mohamad Riza N17M R N17M

4 011A M105 AZFER AIDAN T12M R T12M

4 010C M114 GAJENDHIRAN T12M R T12M

4 009A M120 MUHAMMAD IZZ ZHAFRAN Bin Mohd Ismail T12M R T12M

5 008D M130 MUHAMMAD WAFIQ ARFA’ Bin Mohamad Khairi T12M R T12M

4 011C M109 RIZAL HAKIMI Bin Muhammad Hafiz T12M R T12M

5 012C M140 RUTREN A/L Thiagu T12M R T12M

5 006C M40 AHMAD DARWISY Bin Hasru Ezam T9M R T9M

4 007A M11 AMIR HAIKAL Bin Muhammad Hafiz T9M R T9M

5 007A M35 MUHAMMAD AMMAR RIDHWAN Bin Suherwin T9M R T9M

4 004B M6 ZAYNE AIDAN Bin Fakhrul Syakirin T9M R T9M

1 012D M259 AISY SAKINA Bt Mazrin Rohaizad N12W R N12W

1 016A M262 DHIA HUMAIRA Binti Muhammad Sallehudin N12W R N12W

1 015D M267 DHIYA NATHIFA Binti Hardi N12W R N12W

2 013B M287 NADINE AZZAHRA Binti Zunnasri N12W R N12W

2 012B M282 NUR IZZATI SOFEA Binti Mohd Yusri N12W R N12W

4 017C M353 AUFI FILZA Bt Mazrin Rohaizad N17W R N17W

4 015B M144 ZARA DAMIA Binti Nizam T12W R T12W

1 002B M59 AINAN DAANISYA Binti Hasru Ezam T9W R T9W

1 001A M57 ANEES DAALIYA Binti Hasru Ezam T9W R T9W

1 001C M65 DALIA AZZAHRA T9W R T9W

1 004C M61 DHIA INSYIRAH Binti Muhammad Sallehudin T9W R T9W

3 003C M96 HASYA ADELIA Binti Mohd Syafiq T9W R T9W

BSP Bandar Saujana Putra

3 007C M236 IRSYADUDDIN Bin Salehuddin N12M R N12M
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BSP Bandar Saujana Putra

2 010B M200 MUHAMMAD ADAM AMSYAR FAIZAL Bin Abdul Rahman N12M R N12M

1 007B M183 MUHAMMAD HARITH Bin Ahmad Hilman N12M R N12M

1 010A M176 MUHAMMAD ZIKRI Bin Muhammad Zakwan N12M R N12M

2 009B M208 MUHAMMMAD ASHRAF HAKIM Bin Z Yussery Effendy N12M R N12M

2 006C M225 SYAIFUL AQIL Bin Syahrul Azrul N12M R N12M

2 019A M334 ARFAN NA’IL Bin Ahmad Rofaidy N17M R N17M

3 018A M339 MEGAT FARISH AMSYAR Bin Muhamad Azlan N17M R N17M

2 017B M329 MOHAMMAD IMAN HAIKAL Bin Mohd Azlan N17M R N17M

4 009B M113 LUQMAN RAZIN Bin Mohd Johari T12M R T12M

4 001C M28 AHMAD ZAIM ZAFRAN Bin Mohd Khairulnizam T9M R T9M

5 004D M55 HARIS NAUFAL Bin Muhd Noor Hayat T9M R T9M

4 006B M9 MUHAMMAD IMAN WAFIY Bin Abdul Hadi T9M R T9M

5 003B M43 MUHAMMAD THAQIF MUAYYAD Bin Che Amat T9M R T9M

3 015D M311 AISY MALAEKA Binti Azman N12W R N12W

3 016A M310 AISY MARYAM Binti Azman N12W R N12W

3 013A M314 NURFAQIHAH ZAHRA Binti Mohd Fauzan N12W R N12W

3 014D M309 NURUL FAIQAH Binti Mohamad Farizal N12W R N12W

1 014C M270 ZARA BATRISYIA Binti Abdul Hadi N12W R N12W

5 018C M361 NOOR IZZAH Binti Salehuddin N17W R N17W

4 013A M149 RAJA NURNAJLA ALANI Binti Raja Azlan T12W R T12W

BWORTH Butterworth

1 021C M379 MUHAMMAD SUHAIL MARZUQ Bin Shah Azhar E12M R E12M

4 025D M438 AMIRUL HAKIMI Bin Burhanudin E17M R E17M

4 022C M417 MUHAMMAD HARITH AMSYAR Bin Mohd Zaidi E17M R E17M

1 011D M171 AHMAD HADIF HAYYAN Bin Mohd Heryzuan N12M R N12M

3 009B M239 CHE DANI MIKHAEL Bin Che Madlysham N12M R N12M

2 019C M328 ADAM HARITH Bin Khairul Nizam N17M R N17M

1 028A M397 ARISSA SAFIYA Binti Khairul Nizam E12W R E12W

4 028D M448 AINUL MARDHIAH Binti Khairul Nizam E17W R E17W

2 003B M73 NURSAKINAH BATRISYA Binti Shukor T9W R T9W

CJAYA Cyberjaya

3 005A M230 AHMAD ZAMEER Bin Mohd Yusof N12M R N12M

3 009D M254 MUHAMMAD ISZAKI AMZHAR Bin Muhammad Iszwan N12M R N12M

1 008A M194 MUHAMMAD UKASYAH N12M R N12M

3 007D M235 MUHAMMAD UWAIS Bin Mohd Nasyriq N12M R N12M

3 007B M242 SIVAKARTHIGEYAN RAJESH N12M R N12M

3 006A M252 YUSUF TASHFIN Bin Muhammad Firdaus N12M R N12M

1 018B M321 ADAM ISKANDAR B.AHMAD REDUAN N17M R N17M

2 017C M331 MUHAMMAD AQIL Bin Muhammad Ashraf N17M R N17M

3 017C M345 MUHAMMAD FAYYADH Bin Mohd Nasoha N17M R N17M

1 019B M316 PUTRA HAZMIE IMAAN Bin Hazman N17M R N17M

5 007C M33 MUHAMMAD FATIH KHAZIN T9M R T9M

2 013D M291 ADREANA Binti Hafez N12W R N12W

3 012C M296 ASMA ZAMEERA Binti Mohd Yusof N12W R N12W

3 012B M298 HASSYA SUFIYA Binti Mohd Suhaidi N12W R N12W

3 014B M305 JANNATUL FIRDAUSI Binti Muhammad Firdaus N12W R N12W

3 016C M304 MARYAM FIRDAUSI Binti Muhammad Firdaus N12W R N12W

3 015B M301 NURIN AFIQAH ZAHIRAH Binti Mohd Zaini N12W R N12W

2 014C M284 QEYLA MAXXINE N12W R N12W

1 012A M260 RUFAIDAH HUMAIRA Binti Rashdan N12W R N12W

4 018A M352 CHINTA NURATHIRAH UMAIRAH Binti Muhammad Najmi N17W R N17W

5 017D M366 NUR QAISARA ARISSA Binti Ahmad Kamal N17W R N17W

5 017C M365 NUR QASRINA ARISSA Binti Ahmad Kamal N17W R N17W

4 018C M351 NURSHAKIRAH Binti Shamsudin N17W R N17W

5 013D M166 LITHISHA A/P Gobi T12W R T12W

5 014C M159 MUMTAZ INARAH Binti Mustaffa T12W R T12W

DMSR Damansara

4 027B M420 MUHAMMAD DANIAL HASIF Bin Muhammad Firdaus E17M R E17M
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DMSR Damansara

4 022B M422 WAN UMAR KHALISH Bin Wan Ahmad Radzi E17M R E17M

1 010B M196 ABDUL BAZIL HAMSYARI Bin Abdul Rasyid N12M R N12M

2 005B M201 IMAN ARYAN Bin Izrul Affan N12M R N12M

2 008B M219 MUHAMMAD AISY MIKHAIL Bin Mohamad Azizi N12M R N12M

2 007A M204 MUHAMMAD FATEH RAYYAN Bin Mohd Hesyam N12M R N12M

3 010A M237 MUHAMMAD IAN YUSUF Bin Mohammad Adam N12M R N12M

2 007C M214 MUHAMMAD KAMARUL ASHRAF Bin Kamarusamsi N12M R N12M

2 011A M220 MUHAMMAD YUSUFF ISKANDAR Bin Muhammad Amirul Waffy N12M R N12M

1 008B M184 QAID HASIF Bin Mohd Fairuz N12M R N12M

2 017D M332 HADIFF ASHMAN Bin Norazmali Sham N17M R N17M

5 010D M123 UZAYR AFKAR Bin Amir Aizad T12M R T12M

5 003D M36 AQYL AZHRAF Bin Amir Aizad T9M R T9M

4 005A M24 IMAN AZFAR Bin Izrul Affan T9M R T9M

5 001D M47 MUHAMAD ADAM NAUFAL Bin Muhd Umar T9M R T9M

4 001D M26 MUHAMMAD AARYAN Bin Muhamad Saifuldin T9M R T9M

5 003C M34 MUHAMMAD ZHAFIR FAYYADH Bin Mohd Zhafran T9M R T9M

4 004C M4 RAEES AL HAKEEM Bin Mohd Fairuz T9M R T9M

3 013C M300 KHADEEJAH HUMAIRA FARSI Binti Muhamad Afendi N12W R N12W

3 013D M303 NAWRAH Binti Abdul Halim N12W R N12W

1 013C M255 NUR AMNA HAWANIE Bin Muhammad Haffez N12W R N12W

5 015B M158 AMNI ZHUFAIRAH Binti Mohd Zhafran T12W R T12W

5 015C M170 ANGGUN MEDEENA Binti Nor Ezwan T12W R T12W

1 003B M70 ANNUR YASMIN Binti Abdul Azim T9W R T9W

2 004B M81 NUR ALEESYA ZAHRA T9W R T9W

2 003D M82 NUR ALEEYA IRINE T9W R T9W

2 004C M84 SAFA IQLIMA Binti Ahmad Sanusi T9W R T9W

1 004B M72 SURI ENISA Binti Mohd Ekhwan T9W R T9W

GBK Recurve Gombak

2 015C M286 NURUL HANA Binti Jamaludin N12W R N12W

GOMBAK Gombak

3 010B M243 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN RAYQAL Bin Mohamad Fuad N12M R N12M

5 008C M136 MUHAMMAD NAZMI SYAZWAN Bin Shamrizal T12M R T12M

5 013C M169 NUR ARIANA FARIZA Binti Mohd Farid T12W R T12W

3 002C M100 ANNUR MARISSA Bt Moh Mokhlis T9W R T9W

IPOH Ipoh

1 020B M384 AMAAN E12M R E12M

1 024C M370 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ HASBULLAH Bin Muhamad Hasfarid E12M R E12M

3 006C M240 AHMED AARIZ AL-FATEH Bin Airul Afnan N12M R N12M

2 019B M335 NURARIEF AL MUIZZUDDIN Bin Aidil Rashdan N17M R N17M

5 009D M131 MUHAMAD HAZIQ HASBULLAH Bin Muhamad Hasfarid T12M R T12M

4 002A M8 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ HASRAZIN Bin Muhamad Hasfarid T9M R T9M

1 028C M390 AMAANI E12W R E12W

1 029C M396 AUFA NUR IZZ ZARA Binti Shaiful Azizul E12W R E12W

5 014A M168 AMIRAH BATRISYIA Binti Shaharizal T12W R T12W

3 004C M98 AMEERA SYAZWINA LUTFIAH Binti Amir Hamzah T9W R T9W

3 002A M93 AZZAHRA PUTRI HURON'IN Binti Badrul Hisham T9W R T9W

JAS Jitra/Alor Setar

1 024D M382 HARIS Bin Hizaruddin E12M R E12M

1 022C M383 HAZIQ Bin Hizaruddin E12M R E12M

1 020C M374 MUHAMMAD SUFI RAYYAN Bin Mohd Shukri E12M R E12M

4 025B M412 AMEER RAFIQ Bin Mohd Tarmizi E17M R E17M

2 009C M223 MUHAMMAD NAZHAN RUSYDI Bin Mohd Naim N12M R N12M

3 017A M341 NAZRAYYAN HARIS Bin Nazri N17M R N17M

JITRA Jitra

4 023A M439 MUHAMAD HAZIEQ Bin Mohamad Nizam E17M R E17M

1 009D M181 AMMAR WAFIQ Bin Nurulhilal N12M R N12M

1 029A M393 GITAA A/P Subramaniam E12W R E12W
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KLANG Klang

2 010D M212 RHUTHRAN VEER A/L Chandran N12M R N12M

KPGB Kampung Baru

3 018C M338 MUHAMMAD AISAR FITRI Bin Azhar N17M R N17M

4 011B M122 AMMAR FARHAN Bin Azhar T12M R T12M

5 008B M137 MUHAMMAD AIMAN ZAHRIN Bin Abdullah T12M R T12M

4 008B M106 MUHAMMAD RAHIM QAYS HARRZ Bin Mohd Yassin T12M R T12M

5 007D M44 NIK RAYYAN MIKAEL Bin Nik Mohammad Nor T9M R T9M

2 016D M283 CAHAYA IMANI Binti Mohamad Hanif N12W R N12W

2 004A M85 SITI AISYAH ZAHIRA Binti Abdullah T9W R T9W

MDPB MDP Bagan

1 021D M381 MUHAMMAD FIRAS IZZILHAM Bin Noorsuzaimi E12M R E12M

4 023D M430 MUHAMMAD DANISH IZZELMAN Bin Noorsuzaimi E17M R E17M

MDPI MDP Ipoh

4 027D M429 AFIQ DANIEL Bin Zakaria E17M R E17M

1 027D M409 NURUL ADLINA AZ ZAHRA Binti Zakaria E12W R E12W

MDPKL MDP KL

4 030B M447 NUR SYAKIRA SYAZWANI Binti Mohd Sanizan E17W R E17W

MUEZZA Muezza Archery Academy

1 020A M378 AHMAD HAFIDZ JAHIZ Bin Harun E12M R E12M

1 020B M384 AMAAN E12M R E12M

1 022D M385 DANIEL ATIQ Bin Anas Izuan E12M R E12M

1 023D M372 FAYYADH AUF QUSYAIRI E12M R E12M

1 024D M382 HARIS Bin Hizaruddin E12M R E12M

1 022C M383 HAZIQ Bin Hizaruddin E12M R E12M

1 020D M387 IRFAN MIKAEL Bin Abdul Halim E12M R E12M

1 022B M375 MUHAMMAD AFIQ RAFIE Bin Razalie E12M R E12M

1 021B M377 MUHAMMAD FAIQ UWAIS Bin Mohd Lotpi E12M R E12M

1 021D M381 MUHAMMAD FIRAS IZZILHAM Bin Noorsuzaimi E12M R E12M

1 023A M389 MUHAMMAD HADIF Bin Mohd Nizam E12M R E12M

1 023B M386 MUHAMMAD HAIDAR SYAHMI Bin Mohd Hafez E12M R E12M

1 024B M376 MUHAMMAD HANIF Bin Mohammed Asri E12M R E12M

1 024C M370 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ HASBULLAH Bin Muhamad Hasfarid E12M R E12M

1 024A M388 MUHAMMAD IZZ ZAKWAN Bin Mohd Yusri E12M R E12M

1 020C M374 MUHAMMAD SUFI RAYYAN Bin Mohd Shukri E12M R E12M

1 021C M379 MUHAMMAD SUHAIL MARZUQ Bin Shah Azhar E12M R E12M

1 021A M371 MUHAMMAD WAFIY Bin Muhamad Tarmizi E12M R E12M

1 023C M373 SAID AISH PUTRA Bin Said Azizul E12M R E12M

1 022A M380 SYAHMI HASIF Bin Khairy E12M R E12M

4 022D M414 ADAM HAREEZ Bin Mohd Azri E17M R E17M

4 026D M433 ADAM KHALISH Bin Yusof Sukeri E17M R E17M

4 027D M429 AFIQ DANIEL Bin Zakaria E17M R E17M

4 027C M418 AHMAD AKIF Bin Shaiful Affandy E17M R E17M

4 024D M435 AHMAD IRFAN FITRI Bin Mohd Azmil Fitri E17M R E17M

4 021B M436 AHMAD RAIF NAJHAN Bin Muhamad Razmi E17M R E17M

4 025B M412 AMEER RAFIQ Bin Mohd Tarmizi E17M R E17M

4 025D M438 AMIRUL HAKIMI Bin Burhanudin E17M R E17M

4 023C M441 AMSYAR NA'IMAN Bin Arfandi E17M R E17M

4 020A M428 FARHAN IDRIS Bin Kamaruddin E17M R E17M

4 024C M434 HAZIQ HARIZ Bin Zainol Abidin E17M R E17M

4 020D M437 ISAIAH TAN E17M R E17M

4 020B M423 KHAIRUL DANIEL ASYRAF Bin Abdul Azim E17M R E17M

4 030D M333 KHAIRUL WASEEM Bin Umar Farook E17M R E17M

4 021A M427 LUTH IRFAN Bin Irwan E17M R E17M

4 023B M419 MIKHAIL MAHATHIR E17M R E17M

4 020C M413 MUHAMAD HARIS NOOR Bin Abdullah E17M R E17M

4 023A M439 MUHAMAD HAZIEQ Bin Mohamad Nizam E17M R E17M

4 024A M442 MUHAMMAD AKHZAR ZARRAR Bin Qiwam Sharafi E17M R E17M
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4 021D M415 MUHAMMAD AMMAR YUSOF E17M R E17M

4 025A M431 MUHAMMAD ANIQ MUSTAFA E17M R E17M

4 026B M440 MUHAMMAD ARIEF DANIEAL E17M R E17M

4 027B M420 MUHAMMAD DANIAL HASIF Bin Muhammad Firdaus E17M R E17M

4 023D M430 MUHAMMAD DANISH IZZELMAN Bin Noorsuzaimi E17M R E17M

4 024B M432 MUHAMMAD FARIS SYAFIQ Bin Zulkhairi E17M R E17M

4 025C M416 MUHAMMAD FIRAS NUSAIR Mohd Helmi E17M R E17M

4 022C M417 MUHAMMAD HARITH AMSYAR Bin Mohd Zaidi E17M R E17M

4 022A M426 MUHAMMAD IZZ ANAQI SHAH Bin Izzuddin Shah E17M R E17M

4 021C M443 MUHAMMAD IZZ ZAFRAN Bin Mohd Yusri E17M R E17M

4 027A M425 SYADIL RAFIF RAZAKI SHAM E17M R E17M

4 026C M421 UMAR AL FARUQ E17M R E17M

4 026A M424 WAN MUHAMMAD AIMAN Bin Wan Yusmera E17M R E17M

4 022B M422 WAN UMAR KHALISH Bin Wan Ahmad Radzi E17M R E17M

2 005A M127 AAKIF IDRAKI MIQDAM Bin Mohd Khairul Anwar N12M R N12M

1 010B M196 ABDUL BAZIL HAMSYARI Bin Abdul Rasyid N12M R N12M

2 010A M203 ADYL EMRAN Bin Jasmi N12M R N12M

3 006D M228 AHMAD AMEER SYADDAD Bin Muhamat Shukri N12M R N12M

1 007C M191 AHMAD ARSYAD Bin Mohd Azuwan N12M R N12M

3 011C M249 AHMAD ARYAN Bin Abdul Halim N12M R N12M

1 011D M171 AHMAD HADIF HAYYAN Bin Mohd Heryzuan N12M R N12M

3 005A M230 AHMAD ZAMEER Bin Mohd Yusof N12M R N12M

3 006C M240 AHMED AARIZ AL-FATEH Bin Airul Afnan N12M R N12M

1 009A M197 AIDEEL AMMAR Bin Azli N12M R N12M

2 011D M207 ALI ZULKIFLI Bin Mohd Fadzli N12M R N12M

3 007A M238 AMIRUL QAYYUM Bin Adenan N12M R N12M

1 009D M181 AMMAR WAFIQ Bin Nurulhilal N12M R N12M

3 009B M239 CHE DANI MIKHAEL Bin Che Madlysham N12M R N12M

3 005D M244 EILHAN MIRZA Bin Azlan N12M R N12M

1 005D M195 HAMZAH WAJDI Bin Muhammad Fathi Kamal N12M R N12M

3 005C M234 HARIS AKIF Bin Noris Zaifulnain N12M R N12M

1 009B M193 HARRAZ HAMIZAN Bin Hafizullah N12M R N12M

1 006B M177 HAZWAN ZIHNI Bin Muhammad Zaquan N12M R N12M

3 010C M241 ILMAN NAUFAL Bin Mohd Saufi N12M R N12M

2 005B M201 IMAN ARYAN Bin Izrul Affan N12M R N12M

2 011B M215 IMRAN FIRDAUS Bin Basri N12M R N12M

2 007B M218 IMRAN FIRDAUS Bin Mohd Fadzli N12M R N12M

3 007C M236 IRSYADUDDIN Bin Salehuddin N12M R N12M

1 005A M189 KHAIRUL AMMAR ASYRAF Bin Zakaria N12M R N12M

3 009C M227 KHAIRUL DAIYAN ASYRAF Bin Khairol Azlan N12M R N12M

1 007D M198 KHAIRUL IZZANY Bin Abdullah N12M R N12M

1 006D M182 MOHAMAD ADEEB DZALAIDI Bin Faruz Zainul Shah N12M R N12M

3 011B M247 MOHAMAD AQIB SYAFI Bin Mohamad Jamil N12M R N12M

3 010D M246 MOHAMAD AQIL SYAFIQ Bin Mohamad Jamil N12M R N12M

2 010C M209 MUHAMAD HARITH MURSYID Bin Muhamad Nor N12M R N12M

2 008A M217 MUHAMAD HUZAIFAH NASUHA Bin Mohd Hisyam N12M R N12M

2 010B M200 MUHAMMAD ADAM AMSYAR FAIZAL Bin Abdul Rahman N12M R N12M

1 010C M185 MUHAMMAD ADAM ISYRAF Bin Md Sarif N12M R N12M

2 008B M219 MUHAMMAD AISY MIKHAIL Bin Mohamad Azizi N12M R N12M

1 008C M178 MUHAMMAD AQEEL AL-IMAN Bin Md Faizal N12M R N12M

2 006A M222 MUHAMMAD AQIL Bin Mohd Faisal N12M R N12M

3 005B M245 MUHAMMAD AQIL DANIAL Bin Muhammad Hisyam N12M R N12M

1 011A M190 MUHAMMAD AQIL DARWISY Bin Nasrul N12M R N12M

3 008A M231 MUHAMMAD DZULKARNAIN Bin Mohd Faisal N12M R N12M

3 008C M251 MUHAMMAD FAIZ Bin Mohd Fauzee N12M R N12M

2 005D M210 MUHAMMAD FARISH MIQAELL Bin Mohd Faizul Syafiq N12M R N12M

2 007A M204 MUHAMMAD FATEH RAYYAN Bin Mohd Hesyam N12M R N12M

2 011C M226 MUHAMMAD HAARITH SAFWAN Bin Mohd Hamizan N12M R N12M

2 008D M202 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ Bin Mohammed Asri N12M R N12M

1 010D M175 MUHAMMAD HANIF AMSYAR Bin Mohd Fairos N12M R N12M

3 006B M232 MUHAMMAD HAQEEM AL-RAZIQ Bin Har Ismawira N12M R N12M
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2 006B M199 MUHAMMAD HARIS IRFAN Bin Mohd ‘Ilman N12M R N12M

1 007B M183 MUHAMMAD HARITH Bin Ahmad Hilman N12M R N12M

2 007D M221 MUHAMMAD HUSNI FARUQI Bin Mohd Hafiz N12M R N12M

3 010A M237 MUHAMMAD IAN YUSUF Bin Mohammad Adam N12M R N12M

1 005B M180 MUHAMMAD IKHLAS Bin Abdullah N12M R N12M

3 011A M250 MUHAMMAD ILMAN ASYFAQ Bin Ruflin N12M R N12M

1 011B M173 MUHAMMAD IMAAN DARWISY N12M R N12M

3 009D M254 MUHAMMAD ISZAKI AMZHAR Bin Muhammad Iszwan N12M R N12M

1 007A M192 MUHAMMAD IZZ ZAYYAN RAFIQI Bin Zainudin N12M R N12M

2 007C M214 MUHAMMAD KAMARUL ASHRAF Bin Kamarusamsi N12M R N12M

2 009C M223 MUHAMMAD NAZHAN RUSYDI Bin Mohd Naim N12M R N12M

3 009A M253 MUHAMMAD RAID ZAYYAN B Shahril Aznin N12M R N12M

1 008D M172 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN HARIZ Bin Muhammad Hafizi N12M R N12M

1 009C M174 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN HAZIQ Bin Muhammad Hafizi N12M R N12M

3 010B M243 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN RAYQAL Bin Mohamad Fuad N12M R N12M

2 006D M224 MUHAMMAD SEIF EYRFAN Bin Shadzril Elmy N12M R N12M

3 008B M229 MUHAMMAD THAQIF Bin Mohd Arshad N12M R N12M

1 008A M194 MUHAMMAD UKASYAH N12M R N12M

3 007D M235 MUHAMMAD UWAIS Bin Mohd Nasyriq N12M R N12M

2 005C M206 MUHAMMAD YUSUF ABDUH Bin Kamal Ariffinfin N12M R N12M

2 011A M220 MUHAMMAD YUSUFF ISKANDAR Bin Muhammad Amirul Waffy N12M R N12M

1 006A M187 MUHAMMAD ZAHIRULHAQ Bin Mohd Faizal N12M R N12M

1 010A M176 MUHAMMAD ZIKRI Bin Muhammad Zakwan N12M R N12M

1 005C M188 MUHAMMAD ZUHAYR EIMRAN Bin Zairul Ermady N12M R N12M

2 009B M208 MUHAMMMAD ASHRAF HAKIM Bin Z Yussery Effendy N12M R N12M

2 009D M213 NA'IM HAZIM Bin Yassin Nur N12M R N12M

3 008D M233 NADEEM HAMIZAN Bin Samsuddin N12M R N12M

1 011C M186 NAZRULLAH AZRAN Bin Asmari N12M R N12M

1 008B M184 QAID HASIF Bin Mohd Fairuz N12M R N12M

3 011D M248 RAJA AZRIEL SYAZWAN Bin Raja Mohd Aznul Ezam N12M R N12M

2 009A M211 RAYYAN NAUFAL B Ahmad Shahrir N12M R N12M

2 010D M212 RHUTHRAN VEER A/L Chandran N12M R N12M

1 006C M179 RIZQI PUTERA N12M R N12M

3 007B M242 SIVAKARTHIGEYAN RAJESH N12M R N12M

2 006C M225 SYAIFUL AQIL Bin Syahrul Azrul N12M R N12M

2 008C M216 TARVEN HARIHARAN N12M R N12M

3 006A M252 YUSUF TASHFIN Bin Muhammad Firdaus N12M R N12M

2 019C M328 ADAM HARITH Bin Khairul Nizam N17M R N17M

1 018B M321 ADAM ISKANDAR B.AHMAD REDUAN N17M R N17M

1 018C M319 ADYM KHALIQUE Bin Jasmi N17M R N17M

1 017C M323 ALIF HAIKAL Bin Mohd Azri N17M R N17M

3 019B M346 ARFAAN Bin Firdaus N17M R N17M

2 019A M334 ARFAN NA’IL Bin Ahmad Rofaidy N17M R N17M

1 018D M315 ASHIL ADAM SHAH Bin Mohd Jefri Shah N17M R N17M

2 018D M336 DIKA DZAKIR Bin Mohd Farizan N17M R N17M

3 019C M337 FAIZ RAMADHANI Bin Ahmad Uswah N17M R N17M

2 017D M332 HADIFF ASHMAN Bin Norazmali Sham N17M R N17M

1 019C M320 ISKANDAR RIFQI B Mohamad Khairul Adha N17M R N17M

3 017B M342 KU NADHIR Bin Ku Sabri N17M R N17M

3 019A M343 KU NAZHIF Bin Ku Sabri N17M R N17M

3 018A M339 MEGAT FARISH AMSYAR Bin Muhamad Azlan N17M R N17M

2 018A M326 MOHAMAD ARRAYAN NAAJMI Bin Hj Mohamad Riza N17M R N17M

2 018C M327 MOHAMED EZZAT Bin Fazal Othman N17M R N17M

2 017B M329 MOHAMMAD IMAN HAIKAL Bin Mohd Azlan N17M R N17M

3 017D M340 MUHAMMAD AFIF HAIDER Bin Mubarak N17M R N17M

3 018C M338 MUHAMMAD AISAR FITRI Bin Azhar N17M R N17M

2 017A M330 MUHAMMAD AKID FAHMI Bin Mohd Nurul Hafiz N17M R N17M

2 017C M331 MUHAMMAD AQIL Bin Muhammad Ashraf N17M R N17M

3 017C M345 MUHAMMAD FAYYADH Bin Mohd Nasoha N17M R N17M

1 017D M317 MUHAMMAD IMAN NAJHAN Bin Abdul Hafizh N17M R N17M

1 017A M325 MUHAMMAD RAIYAN IRSYAD Bin Md Sarif N17M R N17M
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3 018B M344 MUHAMMAD RIYADH ZAYYAN B Shahril Aznin N17M R N17M

1 017B M322 MUHAMMAD SYAHMI MUKMIN Bin Shahriman N17M R N17M

1 018A M318 MUHAMMAD THAQIF AKID Bin Sukma Adhiwasono N17M R N17M

3 017A M341 NAZRAYYAN HARIS Bin Nazri N17M R N17M

1 019A M324 NOAH IRFAN Bin Abdul Samad N17M R N17M

2 019B M335 NURARIEF AL MUIZZUDDIN Bin Aidil Rashdan N17M R N17M

1 019B M316 PUTRA HAZMIE IMAAN Bin Hazman N17M R N17M

4 008C M108 AHMAD AFIFF FAKHRUDDIN Bin Ahmad Ariff T12M R T12M

5 008A M126 AHMAD DANIAL Ahmad Hussaini T12M R T12M

5 009B M133 AHMAD IDZZHAR QHALEEF Bin Zaharudin T12M R T12M

5 010C M125 AHMAD KAMIL Ahmad Hussaini T12M R T12M

4 010D M111 AKMAL AFEEF UKAIL Bin Abdul Hadi T12M R T12M

4 011B M122 AMMAR FARHAN Bin Azhar T12M R T12M

5 011A M124 AQIL YAIS Bin Abdullah T12M R T12M

4 009D M110 ARRAYYAN MEZZIDANE Bin Syaiful Mokhzani T12M R T12M

4 011A M105 AZFER AIDAN T12M R T12M

4 010C M114 GAJENDHIRAN T12M R T12M

5 010B M128 JAYVEED Bin Mohd Harisman T12M R T12M

4 009B M113 LUQMAN RAZIN Bin Mohd Johari T12M R T12M

4 008A M117 MUADZ Bin Muhamad Faiz T12M R T12M

5 009D M131 MUHAMAD HAZIQ HASBULLAH Bin Muhamad Hasfarid T12M R T12M

5 012A M129 MUHAMMAD ADAM ZAREEF Bin Abdul Aziz T12M R T12M

5 011B M139 MUHAMMAD ADYAN SOFIEY Bin Mohd Khairul T12M R T12M

5 008B M137 MUHAMMAD AIMAN ZAHRIN Bin Abdullah T12M R T12M

5 012B M132 MUHAMMAD ALIF NAIM Bin Mohd Hafez T12M R T12M

4 008D M121 MUHAMMAD AMIR ASYRAF Bin Mohd Anas T12M R T12M

5 009A M138 MUHAMMAD AQIL AMIN Bin Mohd Adi T12M R T12M

4 012C M119 MUHAMMAD ARISH AFFAN BIN. IRWAN T12M R T12M

5 009C M135 MUHAMMAD DANIAL Bin Mohd Afzanizam T12M R T12M

4 010A M112 MUHAMMAD DHANI FUDHAIL Bin Fuzairin T12M R T12M

4 012A M107 MUHAMMAD FAYYADH ZHARIF Bin Mohd Fadzli T12M R T12M

5 011C M134 MUHAMMAD IMAN ZHARIF Bin Rokiasmadi T12M R T12M

4 009A M120 MUHAMMAD IZZ ZHAFRAN Bin Mohd Ismail T12M R T12M

5 008C M136 MUHAMMAD NAZMI SYAZWAN Bin Shamrizal T12M R T12M

4 009C M116 MUHAMMAD NURRIMAN SAIFULLAH Bin Majid T12M R T12M

4 008B M106 MUHAMMAD RAHIM QAYS HARRZ Bin Mohd Yassin T12M R T12M

5 008D M130 MUHAMMAD WAFIQ ARFA’ Bin Mohamad Khairi T12M R T12M

4 010B M115 NOR RIZQIN NAUFAL IMAN Bin Nor Rizal T12M R T12M

4 011C M109 RIZAL HAKIMI Bin Muhammad Hafiz T12M R T12M

5 012C M140 RUTREN A/L Thiagu T12M R T12M

5 010D M123 UZAYR AFKAR Bin Amir Aizad T12M R T12M

5 001A M56 ADAM Bin Mohd Firdhaus T9M R T9M

4 001B M25 ADAM Bin Muhammad Alif Syahmi T9M R T9M

4 003A M19 ADAM QUSHAYYI Bin Muhamad Syauqi T9M R T9M

5 006C M40 AHMAD DARWISY Bin Hasru Ezam T9M R T9M

4 002C M2 AHMAD UTHMAN HARRIS Bin Ahmad Ridzuan T9M R T9M

4 004A M21 AHMAD WAAFIY SYAUQI Bin Ahmad Syahir T9M R T9M

4 001C M28 AHMAD ZAIM ZAFRAN Bin Mohd Khairulnizam T9M R T9M

4 007A M11 AMIR HAIKAL Bin Muhammad Hafiz T9M R T9M

5 006D M50 ANAS NAUFAL Bin Azam T9M R T9M

5 003D M36 AQYL AZHRAF Bin Amir Aizad T9M R T9M

4 001A M14 AYDI ZUFAR Bin Mohamad Hanafi T9M R T9M

5 001C M54 BILAL HAMZAH Bin Badrul Hisham T9M R T9M

5 007B M42 DEEPAKK T9M R T9M

5 004D M55 HARIS NAUFAL Bin Muhd Noor Hayat T9M R T9M

4 005D M20 HARRIZ HAZEEM Bin Hafizullah T9M R T9M

5 004C M31 ILMAN WAFEEQ Bin Ahmad Izzat T9M R T9M

4 005A M24 IMAN AZFAR Bin Izrul Affan T9M R T9M

5 005B M32 LUIZ OMAR Bin Mohd Anwaruddin Farhan T9M R T9M

4 003D M16 MEGAT AYDEN Bin Mohd Khairy T9M R T9M

4 004D M7 MEGAT MUHAMMAD FAIZUDDIN Bin Mohd Faizal T9M R T9M
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4 003B M3 MUHAMAD AAREON DANISH Bin Mohd Fikri T9M R T9M

5 001D M47 MUHAMAD ADAM NAUFAL Bin Muhd Umar T9M R T9M

5 005C M30 MUHAMAD HAQQ PUTERA DZULFIQAR Bin Mohd Khairul Azhar T9M R T9M

5 004B M53 MUHAMAD NAUFAL RAIYAN T9M R T9M

4 001D M26 MUHAMMAD AARYAN Bin Muhamad Saifuldin T9M R T9M

4 007C M13 MUHAMMAD ADAM FIRASH Bin Mohd Fairus T9M R T9M

5 005A M52 MUHAMMAD AKIF AMIN Bin Mohd Adi T9M R T9M

4 003C M15 MUHAMMAD AMMAR DARWISH Bin Mohd Dzulfadhly T9M R T9M

5 007A M35 MUHAMMAD AMMAR RIDHWAN Bin Suherwin T9M R T9M

5 006A M48 MUHAMMAD AQEEL AISY Bin Imran T9M R T9M

4 006D M27 MUHAMMAD FARISH ZUHAIR Bin Mohamed Fadzall T9M R T9M

5 007C M33 MUHAMMAD FATIH KHAZIN T9M R T9M

4 002D M22 MUHAMMAD HANIF ELMAN Bin Hafizzuddin T9M R T9M

4 005C M18 MUHAMMAD HARAZZ Bin Zaini T9M R T9M

4 006C M10 MUHAMMAD HARIS THAQIF Bin Mohd Fairos T9M R T9M

4 002A M8 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ HASRAZIN Bin Muhamad Hasfarid T9M R T9M

4 006A M5 MUHAMMAD ILHAM ZAYYAN T9M R T9M

4 006B M9 MUHAMMAD IMAN WAFIY Bin Abdul Hadi T9M R T9M

5 003A M46 MUHAMMAD IRFAN HADIF Bin Mohd Adli T9M R T9M

4 005B M23 MUHAMMAD NOAH Bin Zulfika T9M R T9M

5 001B M39 MUHAMMAD NUH FATIH Bin Syahul Hamid T9M R T9M

4 002B M12 MUHAMMAD SYAFI MUAYYAD Bin Shahriman T9M R T9M

5 003B M43 MUHAMMAD THAQIF MUAYYAD Bin Che Amat T9M R T9M

5 003C M34 MUHAMMAD ZHAFIR FAYYADH Bin Mohd Zhafran T9M R T9M

5 007D M44 NIK RAYYAN MIKAEL Bin Nik Mohammad Nor T9M R T9M

4 004C M4 RAEES AL HAKEEM Bin Mohd Fairuz T9M R T9M

5 002A M51 RAJA ARYAN SYARIEZ Bin Raja Mohd Aznul Ezam T9M R T9M

4 007D M1 RINEESH VARDHAN T9M R T9M

5 004A M38 SAQEEF AIDIL Bin Saiful Bahri T9M R T9M

5 002B M29 UMAR Bin Alif Yusof T9M R T9M

5 002C M49 UMAR SYARIF Bin Muhd Fadhil Talhah T9M R T9M

4 007B M17 UWAIS AHNAF AWRAQ Bin Mohd Pazli T9M R T9M

5 006B M45 UWAIS Bin Zulkhairi T9M R T9M

5 002D M41 VARTTAN VIKHRAMAN T9M R T9M

4 004B M6 ZAYNE AIDAN Bin Fakhrul Syakirin T9M R T9M

5 005D M37 ZILL QAYYIM Bin Zulfikri T9M R T9M

1 026C M398 AIREEN AELISYA Binti Azli E12W R E12W

1 028D M408 AIRIS SYUHADA BINTI Mohd Azri E12W R E12W

1 028C M390 AMAANI E12W R E12W

1 026D M391 ARIA RHYANA Binti Mohd Syahril E12W R E12W

1 028A M397 ARISSA SAFIYA Binti Khairul Nizam E12W R E12W

1 029C M396 AUFA NUR IZZ ZARA Binti Shaiful Azizul E12W R E12W

1 030B M406 BASYIRAH HANA Bt Badrul Hisham E12W R E12W

1 029B M404 DHIYA SUFFI Binti Marisham E12W R E12W

1 029A M393 GITAA A/P Subramaniam E12W R E12W

1 028B M401 KHALEESHA HUMAIRA Bt Mohd Amir A'imran E12W R E12W

1 027A M399 NAJMA SAFIYYAH Binti Nasrolhan E12W R E12W

1 030C M400 NISRINA SALIHAH Binti Nasrolhan E12W R E12W

1 027B M411 NUR ARFAH ZULAIKHA Binti Mohd Asuad E12W R E12W

1 025A M403 NUR FATHIAH NAZIRAH Binti Muhamad Syafiq E12W R E12W

1 027C M394 NUR ILLIYEEN Binti Khairul Sukri E12W R E12W

1 025D M402 NUR IZZAIRIS KHALISYA Binti Khairul Asrin E12W R E12W

1 025C M407 NUR SYAHINDAH MAISARAH Binti Shahrul Miza E12W R E12W

1 027D M409 NURUL ADLINA AZ ZAHRA Binti Zakaria E12W R E12W

1 026B M410 NURUL ARISSA ZAFIRAH Binti Zakaria E12W R E12W

1 025B M405 PUTERI NURAUNI KHAULAH Binti Ahmad Zayadi E12W R E12W

1 026A M395 RHEA ISABELLA BALQISH E12W R E12W

1 030A M392 ZARA AAFIA Binti Anas Izuan E12W R E12W

4 028D M448 AINUL MARDHIAH Binti Khairul Nizam E17W R E17W

4 030A M454 AISYAH Binti Badrulhisyam E17W R E17W

4 029D M445 AMNI 'IRDINA Binti Abdul Hadi E17W R E17W
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Muezza Grand Sirkit Volt Edition 2024 (Indoor)
Muezza Archery Academy (MGSV24)
Panasonic Sports Complex, Shah Alam, From 12-28-2024 to 12-29-2024

Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

MUEZZA Muezza Archery Academy

4 028A M451 ILHAM HUMAIRA Binti Basri E17W R E17W

4 029C M450 NUR AMINAH Binti Mohamad Herzrul Hisam E17W R E17W

4 028C M452 NUR ARISSA Binti Rizal E17W R E17W

4 029A M444 NUR IRIS RAIHANAH Bt Faizul Ikram E17W R E17W

4 030B M447 NUR SYAKIRA SYAZWANI Binti Mohd Sanizan E17W R E17W

4 028B M446 NUR ZAHRAA ALYA Binti Mohd Sobri E17W R E17W

4 030C M453 SITI NUR AFRINA Binti Abdul Rahman E17W R E17W

4 029B M449 UMMU SAFFIYAH Mohd Razali E17W R E17W

2 016C M281 ADELIA MUSFIRAH Binti Mohd Adli N12W R N12W

2 013D M291 ADREANA Binti Hafez N12W R N12W

1 014A M257 ADZRA NAYLA RAISHA Bt Abdul Khair N12W R N12W

1 016B M269 AINA RUQAYYAH Binti Muhammad Afiq N12W R N12W

3 015D M311 AISY MALAEKA Binti Azman N12W R N12W

3 016A M310 AISY MARYAM Binti Azman N12W R N12W

1 012D M259 AISY SAKINA Bt Mazrin Rohaizad N12W R N12W

3 012D M313 AISYAH MOHD FAIZAL N12W R N12W

3 015A M297 AMATURRAHMAN Binti Muhammad Fadili N12W R N12W

2 012C M289 ARISSA ZAHRA Binti Mohd Shukri N12W R N12W

3 012C M296 ASMA ZAMEERA Binti Mohd Yusof N12W R N12W

2 013C M294 BASYIRAH HANA Bt Badrul Hisham N12W R N12W

2 016D M283 CAHAYA IMANI Binti Mohamad Hanif N12W R N12W

3 012A M295 DAMIA Binti Jefri N12W R N12W

2 015A M280 DANA ADRA Binti Mohd Azahar N12W R N12W

1 016A M262 DHIA HUMAIRA Binti Muhammad Sallehudin N12W R N12W

2 014D M293 DHIA SAFIYYAH AL-AMANI Binti Ahmad Izzat N12W R N12W

1 015D M267 DHIYA NATHIFA Binti Hardi N12W R N12W

1 016C M265 EL MEDINA Binti Darus N12W R N12W

2 012D M292 HANA SUMAYYAH Binti Mohamad Hasrizal N12W R N12W

2 016A M277 HANA ZAHRA Binti Nor Effendy N12W R N12W

3 012B M298 HASSYA SUFIYA Binti Mohd Suhaidi N12W R N12W

2 015D M276 HUSNA ZAHRA Binti Nor Effendy N12W R N12W

1 013A M266 INAS MIRZA Binti Mohd Azmee N12W R N12W

3 015C M308 INTAN MARISSA DAMIA N12W R N12W

2 014A M278 IZMA ZAHRA BINTI Nor Effendy N12W R N12W

3 014B M305 JANNATUL FIRDAUSI Binti Muhammad Firdaus N12W R N12W

3 013C M300 KHADEEJAH HUMAIRA FARSI Binti Muhamad Afendi N12W R N12W

1 013D M272 KHYRA AMNI Binti Mohd Khairul Khusni N12W R N12W

1 015B M274 MARDHIAH AMANI Binti Mahyudin N12W R N12W

3 016C M304 MARYAM FIRDAUSI Binti Muhammad Firdaus N12W R N12W

3 014C M299 MILLIYA DAARIN HAYNA N12W R N12W

2 013B M287 NADINE AZZAHRA Binti Zunnasri N12W R N12W

3 013D M303 NAWRAH Binti Abdul Halim N12W R N12W

2 013A M279 NAZEERAH Binti Mohd Najib N12W R N12W

1 012B M268 NUHA NADHIRAH Binti Mohd Tarmizi N12W R N12W

1 012C M263 NUR ADELIA QAISARA Binti Abdul Samad N12W R N12W

3 016D M302 NUR AINUN NAIM Binti Muhammad Asyaari N12W R N12W

2 012A M275 NUR AISYAH HUDA Binti Roslan N12W R N12W

2 016B M285 NUR ALEYSHA ZULEYKHA Binti Mohammad Hizairul N12W R N12W

1 015C M264 NUR AMAL INARA Binti Abdul Samad N12W R N12W

1 013C M255 NUR AMNA HAWANIE Bin Muhammad Haffez N12W R N12W

2 015B M288 NUR ARNAA MUHAYRA Binti Mohamad Shahril N12W R N12W

2 012B M282 NUR IZZATI SOFEA Binti Mohd Yusri N12W R N12W

1 014D M261 NUR NAURAH ADELIA Binti Mohd Nasyriq N12W R N12W

1 016D M256 NUR SYAZWINA ROBEEL N12W R N12W

1 015A M271 NUR ZARA SOFEA Binti Muhamad Abdul Azuddin N12W R N12W

3 016B M307 NUREEN ZHAFIRAH Binti Mohd Ezed Fansuri N12W R N12W

3 013A M314 NURFAQIHAH ZAHRA Binti Mohd Fauzan N12W R N12W

2 014B M290 NURHAZIQAH INSYIRAH Binti Mohd Haniff N12W R N12W

3 015B M301 NURIN AFIQAH ZAHIRAH Binti Mohd Zaini N12W R N12W

3 014D M309 NURUL FAIQAH Binti Mohamad Farizal N12W R N12W

2 015C M286 NURUL HANA Binti Jamaludin N12W R N12W
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Muezza Grand Sirkit Volt Edition 2024 (Indoor)
Muezza Archery Academy (MGSV24)
Panasonic Sports Complex, Shah Alam, From 12-28-2024 to 12-29-2024

Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

MUEZZA Muezza Archery Academy

2 014C M284 QEYLA MAXXINE N12W R N12W

1 012A M260 RUFAIDAH HUMAIRA Binti Rashdan N12W R N12W

3 014A M306 SHARFA ALYA IRDINA Binti Mohd Zainudin N12W R N12W

3 013B M312 SITI NUR KHADIJAH Binti Kaharuddin N12W R N12W

1 013B M258 WAN NUR AMANINA N12W R N12W

1 014C M270 ZARA BATRISYIA Binti Abdul Hadi N12W R N12W

1 014B M273 ZULAIKHA AMANI Binti Mohd Azri N12W R N12W

4 017C M353 AUFI FILZA Bt Mazrin Rohaizad N17W R N17W

4 018A M352 CHINTA NURATHIRAH UMAIRAH Binti Muhammad Najmi N17W R N17W

4 017D M354 DHIA QISTINA Binti Faruz Zainul Shah N17W R N17W

4 017A M356 ELISE SOFEA Binti Mohd Hafiz N17W R N17W

4 018B M348 HUSNA MAISARAH Binti Mohd Sufian N17W R N17W

4 017B M350 JASMINE Bt Noor Bustanul Ariff N17W R N17W

5 018A M363 KU NATRAH Binti Ku Sabri N17W R N17W

5 018C M361 NOOR IZZAH Binti Salehuddin N17W R N17W

5 017A M359 NUR AISY AMNI Binti Mohd Fared N17W R N17W

5 019C M362 NUR AISYAH Binti Muhamad Muhadzir N17W R N17W

4 019B M357 NUR DALIA ASIRA Binti Abdul Rashid N17W R N17W

5 018B M369 NUR FARISHA Binti Mohamad Farouk N17W R N17W

4 019C M349 NUR IFFAH DANIA Binti Mohd Idris N17W R N17W

5 017D M366 NUR QAISARA ARISSA Binti Ahmad Kamal N17W R N17W

5 017C M365 NUR QASRINA ARISSA Binti Ahmad Kamal N17W R N17W

5 019B M367 NUR QHIERA ADALIA BINTI MOHD. REZA ESFANDI N17W R N17W

4 018D M347 NUR QISTINA ANEESA Binti Abdul Raqib N17W R N17W

4 018C M351 NURSHAKIRAH Binti Shamsudin N17W R N17W

5 018D M368 NURULQAISARA Binti Mohamad Khairul N17W R N17W

4 019D M355 PUTERI NUR SYAUQINA Binti Megat Zena Adam N17W R N17W

5 017B M360 QAEESHA QATRIEYNA Binti Azrulnizam N17W R N17W

5 019A M364 SHITI NUR RABIATUL AIN Binti Abdul Aziz N17W R N17W

4 019A M358 ZARA ARRANA VLORA Binti Zuhaili Najmi N17W R N17W

5 014A M168 AMIRAH BATRISYIA Binti Shaharizal T12W R T12W

4 014A M151 AMNI AWATIF Binti Ahmad Huzaimi T12W R T12W

4 014D M155 AMNI RANIA Binti Amin Zahari T12W R T12W

5 015B M158 AMNI ZHUFAIRAH Binti Mohd Zhafran T12W R T12W

5 015C M170 ANGGUN MEDEENA Binti Nor Ezwan T12W R T12W

5 013B M162 AUDREY MARIEANNE Santiago T12W R T12W

4 013B M147 DAMIA QISTINA Binti Ismarizal T12W R T12W

5 014B M164 HADIYAH AFRINA Binti Mohd Hafiq T12W R T12W

4 015A M148 HANNAH NUSAIBAH Binti Luqmanul Hakim T12W R T12W

5 016B M156 IMAN MADINA Binti Mohammad Faizal T12W R T12W

4 015D M146 ISYQA MEDINA Binti Mohamad Hanafi T12W R T12W

4 015C M142 LAILA SALSABILA Binti Mohamad Hanafi T12W R T12W

5 014D M160 LEENA ZAFEERAH Binti Mohd Zetty Irwan T12W R T12W

5 013D M166 LITHISHA A/P Gobi T12W R T12W

5 014C M159 MUMTAZ INARAH Binti Mustaffa T12W R T12W

5 013A M167 NORNAELAH FARAFISYAH T12W R T12W

5 015D M157 NUHA ALIYA IMANI Bt Mohd Jazree T12W R T12W

5 015A M163 NUR ADREENA SAFIYYAH Binti Mohd Khairul T12W R T12W

5 013C M169 NUR ARIANA FARIZA Binti Mohd Farid T12W R T12W

4 013D M152 NUR KEISYA QAISARA T12W R T12W

4 016B M150 NUR QHALISYA SOFIA BINTI MOHD. REZA ESFANDI T12W R T12W

4 013C M141 NUR SYAHADAH Binti Syed Suhailudeen T12W R T12W

4 014C M145 NURIN AMANI MADIHAH Binti Nasrul T12W R T12W

4 013A M149 RAJA NURNAJLA ALANI Binti Raja Azlan T12W R T12W

5 016A M165 SITI AISYAH MARDIYAH Binti Muhamad Bukhairi T12W R T12W

5 016C M161 SITI NUUR AMYRA Binti Mohd Sharifuddin T12W R T12W

4 014B M143 SUMAYYAH SYAHIDAH Binti Nor Imran T12W R T12W

4 016A M153 WAN NUR RAUDHAH T12W R T12W

4 015B M144 ZARA DAMIA Binti Nizam T12W R T12W

3 003B M90 ADRA AZZAHRA Binti Abdul Qayyum T9W R T9W

1 002B M59 AINAN DAANISYA Binti Hasru Ezam T9W R T9W
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Muezza Grand Sirkit Volt Edition 2024 (Indoor)
Muezza Archery Academy (MGSV24)
Panasonic Sports Complex, Shah Alam, From 12-28-2024 to 12-29-2024

Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

MUEZZA Muezza Archery Academy

1 002C M67 AMEERA DARWISYAH Binti Mahyudin T9W R T9W

3 004C M98 AMEERA SYAZWINA LUTFIAH Binti Amir Hamzah T9W R T9W

1 001A M57 ANEES DAALIYA Binti Hasru Ezam T9W R T9W

1 001D M60 ANGGUN Binti Mohd Azfar Ariff T9W R T9W

3 002C M100 ANNUR MARISSA Bt Moh Mokhlis T9W R T9W

1 003B M70 ANNUR YASMIN Binti Abdul Azim T9W R T9W

2 002C M88 ANNUR ZAHRA Binti Aliff Asyraf T9W R T9W

3 001C M89 AYRA Binti Syafiq T9W R T9W

3 002D M101 AYSHA DANIAA AZZAHRA Binti Muhamad Nor T9W R T9W

3 002A M93 AZZAHRA PUTRI HURON'IN Binti Badrul Hisham T9W R T9W

3 004A M91 DAISY DELIMA DHANIYAH Binti Abdul Muiz T9W R T9W

1 001C M65 DALIA AZZAHRA T9W R T9W

1 004C M61 DHIA INSYIRAH Binti Muhammad Sallehudin T9W R T9W

2 001C M87 FAIQA ALISSA Binti Muhd Fadhil Talhah T9W R T9W

2 002A M80 FIDATUL FITRIAH Binti Fazli T9W R T9W

3 003C M96 HASYA ADELIA Binti Mohd Syafiq T9W R T9W

3 003D M99 HAURA FARINA Binti Mohd Firdaus Faezal T9W R T9W

3 004D M104 HAWA DARWISYA Binti Abdul Hafiz T9W R T9W

3 001D M103 HUMAIRAH NAFISA Binti Muammar Hafizul T9W R T9W

3 001B M92 IZZAH NUR ZAHRAH Binti Mohd Yusri T9W R T9W

3 003A M94 KHADIJAH NAFEESA Binti Abdul Rahman T9W R T9W

1 001B M71 MARYAM Binti Mohd Najib T9W R T9W

1 003D M66 NAWRAH HAFIZA Binti Muhammad Hassan T9W R T9W

2 001A M79 NORNABILAH QAIRINA T9W R T9W

3 001A M97 NORNABILAH QAIRINA T9W R T9W

2 001B M77 NUHA NUR INSYIRAH Binti Abdul Hakim T9W R T9W

2 003A M83 NUR AFLAH HANA Bt Muhammad Kamaruzzaman T9W R T9W

2 002B M76 NUR AINA SAFIYYA Binti Abu Mansur T9W R T9W

2 003C M74 NUR AISYAH SABRINA Binti Muhammad Fadhullah T9W R T9W

2 004B M81 NUR ALEESYA ZAHRA T9W R T9W

2 003D M82 NUR ALEEYA IRINE T9W R T9W

2 002D M75 NUR AQEELA ZULEYKHA Binti Muhammad Fadhullah T9W R T9W

1 003A M68 NUR INSYIRAH Binti Shahrul Asuad T9W R T9W

1 002D M69 NUR NAURA INSYIRAH Binti Mohamad Rozaimi T9W R T9W

2 003B M73 NURSAKINAH BATRISYA Binti Shukor T9W R T9W

3 002B M102 PUTRI NUR AISHAH Binti Muhammad Shahzuann T9W R T9W

1 002A M63 QASEH HUMMAIRA Binti Mohamad Hasrul T9W R T9W

2 001D M78 QASEH RAISHA QAIREENA T9W R T9W

2 004C M84 SAFA IQLIMA Binti Ahmad Sanusi T9W R T9W

1 003C M58 SAFIYA IMANI Binti Suhaimi T9W R T9W

3 004B M95 SITI AINA NAJIHAH Binti Muhamad Bukhairi T9W R T9W

2 004A M85 SITI AISYAH ZAHIRA Binti Abdullah T9W R T9W

1 004A M62 SUKAINA FARIHA Bt Sufian T9W R T9W

1 004D M64 SUMAYAH BALQIS ASMA Binti Shirajul Baris T9W R T9W

1 004B M72 SURI ENISA Binti Mohd Ekhwan T9W R T9W

2 004D M86 WAN AMIRA ALISHA Binti Amir Hilmi T9W R T9W

PA Puncak Alam

1 022A M380 SYAHMI HASIF Bin Khairy E12M R E12M

2 006B M199 MUHAMMAD HARIS IRFAN Bin Mohd ‘Ilman N12M R N12M

2 009A M211 RAYYAN NAUFAL B Ahmad Shahrir N12M R N12M

3 019C M337 FAIZ RAMADHANI Bin Ahmad Uswah N17M R N17M

4 003D M16 MEGAT AYDEN Bin Mohd Khairy T9M R T9M

4 006D M27 MUHAMMAD FARISH ZUHAIR Bin Mohamed Fadzall T9M R T9M

4 007B M17 UWAIS AHNAF AWRAQ Bin Mohd Pazli T9M R T9M

1 027A M399 NAJMA SAFIYYAH Binti Nasrolhan E12W R E12W

1 030C M400 NISRINA SALIHAH Binti Nasrolhan E12W R E12W

5 017A M359 NUR AISY AMNI Binti Mohd Fared N17W R N17W

5 019B M367 NUR QHIERA ADALIA BINTI MOHD. REZA ESFANDI N17W R N17W

5 019A M364 SHITI NUR RABIATUL AIN Binti Abdul Aziz N17W R N17W

4 013D M152 NUR KEISYA QAISARA T12W R T12W
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Muezza Grand Sirkit Volt Edition 2024 (Indoor)
Muezza Archery Academy (MGSV24)
Panasonic Sports Complex, Shah Alam, From 12-28-2024 to 12-29-2024
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PA Puncak Alam

4 016B M150 NUR QHALISYA SOFIA BINTI MOHD. REZA ESFANDI T12W R T12W

PUCHONG Puchong

5 001A M56 ADAM Bin Mohd Firdhaus T9M R T9M

RIPOH Recurve Ipoh

1 026B M410 NURUL ARISSA ZAFIRAH Binti Zakaria E12W R E12W

SA Shah Alam

1 020A M378 AHMAD HAFIDZ JAHIZ Bin Harun E12M R E12M

1 022D M385 DANIEL ATIQ Bin Anas Izuan E12M R E12M

1 021B M377 MUHAMMAD FAIQ UWAIS Bin Mohd Lotpi E12M R E12M

1 023A M389 MUHAMMAD HADIF Bin Mohd Nizam E12M R E12M

1 024B M376 MUHAMMAD HANIF Bin Mohammed Asri E12M R E12M

1 023C M373 SAID AISH PUTRA Bin Said Azizul E12M R E12M

4 024D M435 AHMAD IRFAN FITRI Bin Mohd Azmil Fitri E17M R E17M

4 021B M436 AHMAD RAIF NAJHAN Bin Muhamad Razmi E17M R E17M

4 020B M423 KHAIRUL DANIEL ASYRAF Bin Abdul Azim E17M R E17M

4 021A M427 LUTH IRFAN Bin Irwan E17M R E17M

4 020C M413 MUHAMAD HARIS NOOR Bin Abdullah E17M R E17M

4 024A M442 MUHAMMAD AKHZAR ZARRAR Bin Qiwam Sharafi E17M R E17M

4 021D M415 MUHAMMAD AMMAR YUSOF E17M R E17M

4 025A M431 MUHAMMAD ANIQ MUSTAFA E17M R E17M

4 026B M440 MUHAMMAD ARIEF DANIEAL E17M R E17M

4 024B M432 MUHAMMAD FARIS SYAFIQ Bin Zulkhairi E17M R E17M

4 025C M416 MUHAMMAD FIRAS NUSAIR Mohd Helmi E17M R E17M

4 022A M426 MUHAMMAD IZZ ANAQI SHAH Bin Izzuddin Shah E17M R E17M

4 027A M425 SYADIL RAFIF RAZAKI SHAM E17M R E17M

4 026C M421 UMAR AL FARUQ E17M R E17M

4 026A M424 WAN MUHAMMAD AIMAN Bin Wan Yusmera E17M R E17M

3 011C M249 AHMAD ARYAN Bin Abdul Halim N12M R N12M

2 011D M207 ALI ZULKIFLI Bin Mohd Fadzli N12M R N12M

3 007A M238 AMIRUL QAYYUM Bin Adenan N12M R N12M

1 006B M177 HAZWAN ZIHNI Bin Muhammad Zaquan N12M R N12M

2 011B M215 IMRAN FIRDAUS Bin Basri N12M R N12M

3 009C M227 KHAIRUL DAIYAN ASYRAF Bin Khairol Azlan N12M R N12M

2 006A M222 MUHAMMAD AQIL Bin Mohd Faisal N12M R N12M

3 008A M231 MUHAMMAD DZULKARNAIN Bin Mohd Faisal N12M R N12M

3 008C M251 MUHAMMAD FAIZ Bin Mohd Fauzee N12M R N12M

2 008D M202 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ Bin Mohammed Asri N12M R N12M

2 007D M221 MUHAMMAD HUSNI FARUQI Bin Mohd Hafiz N12M R N12M

3 017D M340 MUHAMMAD AFIF HAIDER Bin Mubarak N17M R N17M

1 018A M318 MUHAMMAD THAQIF AKID Bin Sukma Adhiwasono N17M R N17M

1 019A M324 NOAH IRFAN Bin Abdul Samad N17M R N17M

5 011A M124 AQIL YAIS Bin Abdullah T12M R T12M

5 004C M31 ILMAN WAFEEQ Bin Ahmad Izzat T9M R T9M

4 007D M1 RINEESH VARDHAN T9M R T9M

5 006B M45 UWAIS Bin Zulkhairi T9M R T9M

1 029B M404 DHIYA SUFFI Binti Marisham E12W R E12W

1 027B M411 NUR ARFAH ZULAIKHA Binti Mohd Asuad E12W R E12W

1 025D M402 NUR IZZAIRIS KHALISYA Binti Khairul Asrin E12W R E12W

1 026A M395 RHEA ISABELLA BALQISH E12W R E12W

1 030A M392 ZARA AAFIA Binti Anas Izuan E12W R E12W

4 028A M451 ILHAM HUMAIRA Binti Basri E17W R E17W

4 029A M444 NUR IRIS RAIHANAH Bt Faizul Ikram E17W R E17W

2 016C M281 ADELIA MUSFIRAH Binti Mohd Adli N12W R N12W

1 014A M257 ADZRA NAYLA RAISHA Bt Abdul Khair N12W R N12W

3 012D M313 AISYAH MOHD FAIZAL N12W R N12W

2 014D M293 DHIA SAFIYYAH AL-AMANI Binti Ahmad Izzat N12W R N12W

1 013D M272 KHYRA AMNI Binti Mohd Khairul Khusni N12W R N12W

1 012C M263 NUR ADELIA QAISARA Binti Abdul Samad N12W R N12W
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SA Shah Alam

2 012A M275 NUR AISYAH HUDA Binti Roslan N12W R N12W

1 015C M264 NUR AMAL INARA Binti Abdul Samad N12W R N12W

1 014D M261 NUR NAURAH ADELIA Binti Mohd Nasyriq N12W R N12W

4 018D M347 NUR QISTINA ANEESA Binti Abdul Raqib N17W R N17W

4 019A M358 ZARA ARRANA VLORA Binti Zuhaili Najmi N17W R N17W

4 016A M153 WAN NUR RAUDHAH T12W R T12W

2 002B M76 NUR AINA SAFIYYA Binti Abu Mansur T9W R T9W

1 003A M68 NUR INSYIRAH Binti Shahrul Asuad T9W R T9W

2 001D M78 QASEH RAISHA QAIREENA T9W R T9W

SA1 Shah Alam 1

2 010A M203 ADYL EMRAN Bin Jasmi N12M R N12M

1 018C M319 ADYM KHALIQUE Bin Jasmi N17M R N17M

4 030A M454 AISYAH Binti Badrulhisyam E17W R E17W

SJ Subang Jaya

2 005D M210 MUHAMMAD FARISH MIQAELL Bin Mohd Faizul Syafiq N12M R N12M

3 008D M233 NADEEM HAMIZAN Bin Samsuddin N12M R N12M

2 018C M327 MOHAMED EZZAT Bin Fazal Othman N17M R N17M

2 017A M330 MUHAMMAD AKID FAHMI Bin Mohd Nurul Hafiz N17M R N17M

5 009B M133 AHMAD IDZZHAR QHALEEF Bin Zaharudin T12M R T12M

5 012A M129 MUHAMMAD ADAM ZAREEF Bin Abdul Aziz T12M R T12M

5 009A M138 MUHAMMAD AQIL AMIN Bin Mohd Adi T12M R T12M

4 012C M119 MUHAMMAD ARISH AFFAN BIN. IRWAN T12M R T12M

5 009C M135 MUHAMMAD DANIAL Bin Mohd Afzanizam T12M R T12M

4 010A M112 MUHAMMAD DHANI FUDHAIL Bin Fuzairin T12M R T12M

4 003A M19 ADAM QUSHAYYI Bin Muhamad Syauqi T9M R T9M

5 005A M52 MUHAMMAD AKIF AMIN Bin Mohd Adi T9M R T9M

5 001B M39 MUHAMMAD NUH FATIH Bin Syahul Hamid T9M R T9M

2 015B M288 NUR ARNAA MUHAYRA Binti Mohamad Shahril N12W R N12W

4 019C M349 NUR IFFAH DANIA Binti Mohd Idris N17W R N17W

5 013B M162 AUDREY MARIEANNE Santiago T12W R T12W

SKBR Sk Bandar Rinching, Semenyih

4 020D M437 ISAIAH TAN E17M R E17M

5 007B M42 DEEPAKK T9M R T9M

4 007C M13 MUHAMMAD ADAM FIRASH Bin Mohd Fairus T9M R T9M

2 016B M285 NUR ALEYSHA ZULEYKHA Binti Mohammad Hizairul N12W R N12W

5 019C M362 NUR AISYAH Binti Muhamad Muhadzir N17W R N17W

4 019B M357 NUR DALIA ASIRA Binti Abdul Rashid N17W R N17W

5 018B M369 NUR FARISHA Binti Mohamad Farouk N17W R N17W

4 014A M151 AMNI AWATIF Binti Ahmad Huzaimi T12W R T12W

2 002D M75 NUR AQEELA ZULEYKHA Binti Muhammad Fadhullah T9W R T9W

1 004A M62 SUKAINA FARIHA Bt Sufian T9W R T9W

SKDK Sk Danau Kota

4 003B M3 MUHAMAD AAREON DANISH Bin Mohd Fikri T9M R T9M

4 015A M148 HANNAH NUSAIBAH Binti Luqmanul Hakim T12W R T12W

5 016A M165 SITI AISYAH MARDIYAH Binti Muhamad Bukhairi T12W R T12W

3 004B M95 SITI AINA NAJIHAH Binti Muhamad Bukhairi T9W R T9W

SKJRM Sk Jalan Raja Muda

2 010C M209 MUHAMAD HARITH MURSYID Bin Muhamad Nor N12M R N12M

3 002D M101 AYSHA DANIAA AZZAHRA Binti Muhamad Nor T9W R T9W

SKPJ Sk Pandan Jaya, Cheras

4 022D M414 ADAM HAREEZ Bin Mohd Azri E17M R E17M

1 005A M189 KHAIRUL AMMAR ASYRAF Bin Zakaria N12M R N12M

1 011A M190 MUHAMMAD AQIL DARWISY Bin Nasrul N12M R N12M

3 011D M248 RAJA AZRIEL SYAZWAN Bin Raja Mohd Aznul Ezam N12M R N12M

1 017C M323 ALIF HAIKAL Bin Mohd Azri N17M R N17M

5 005C M30 MUHAMAD HAQQ PUTERA DZULFIQAR Bin Mohd Khairul Azhar T9M R T9M
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SKPJ Sk Pandan Jaya, Cheras

5 003A M46 MUHAMMAD IRFAN HADIF Bin Mohd Adli T9M R T9M

5 002A M51 RAJA ARYAN SYARIEZ Bin Raja Mohd Aznul Ezam T9M R T9M

5 002B M29 UMAR Bin Alif Yusof T9M R T9M

1 014B M273 ZULAIKHA AMANI Binti Mohd Azri N12W R N12W

4 014D M155 AMNI RANIA Binti Amin Zahari T12W R T12W

4 014C M145 NURIN AMANI MADIHAH Binti Nasrul T12W R T12W

2 001B M77 NUHA NUR INSYIRAH Binti Abdul Hakim T9W R T9W

SKPU2 Sk Puchong Utama 2

4 009D M110 ARRAYYAN MEZZIDANE Bin Syaiful Mokhzani T12M R T12M

4 012A M107 MUHAMMAD FAYYADH ZHARIF Bin Mohd Fadzli T12M R T12M

4 010B M115 NOR RIZQIN NAUFAL IMAN Bin Nor Rizal T12M R T12M

4 003C M15 MUHAMMAD AMMAR DARWISH Bin Mohd Dzulfadhly T9M R T9M

4 002D M22 MUHAMMAD HANIF ELMAN Bin Hafizzuddin T9M R T9M

4 005C M18 MUHAMMAD HARAZZ Bin Zaini T9M R T9M

4 005B M23 MUHAMMAD NOAH Bin Zulfika T9M R T9M

4 018B M348 HUSNA MAISARAH Binti Mohd Sufian N17W R N17W

5 016B M156 IMAN MADINA Binti Mohammad Faizal T12W R T12W

5 016C M161 SITI NUUR AMYRA Binti Mohd Sharifuddin T12W R T12W

SKRM Sk Raja Muda, Shah Alam

1 010C M185 MUHAMMAD ADAM ISYRAF Bin Md Sarif N12M R N12M

1 017A M325 MUHAMMAD RAIYAN IRSYAD Bin Md Sarif N17M R N17M

4 008A M117 MUADZ Bin Muhamad Faiz T12M R T12M

4 002C M2 AHMAD UTHMAN HARRIS Bin Ahmad Ridzuan T9M R T9M

4 004A M21 AHMAD WAAFIY SYAUQI Bin Ahmad Syahir T9M R T9M

5 004A M38 SAQEEF AIDIL Bin Saiful Bahri T9M R T9M

5 005D M37 ZILL QAYYIM Bin Zulfikri T9M R T9M

5 014B M164 HADIYAH AFRINA Binti Mohd Hafiq T12W R T12W

5 014D M160 LEENA ZAFEERAH Binti Mohd Zetty Irwan T12W R T12W

4 013C M141 NUR SYAHADAH Binti Syed Suhailudeen T12W R T12W

1 001D M60 ANGGUN Binti Mohd Azfar Ariff T9W R T9W

3 001D M103 HUMAIRAH NAFISA Binti Muammar Hafizul T9W R T9W

2 003C M74 NUR AISYAH SABRINA Binti Muhammad Fadhullah T9W R T9W

SKTM Sk Taman Muda, Ampang

4 023C M441 AMSYAR NA'IMAN Bin Arfandi E17M R E17M

4 024C M434 HAZIQ HARIZ Bin Zainol Abidin E17M R E17M

3 011B M247 MOHAMAD AQIB SYAFI Bin Mohamad Jamil N12M R N12M

3 010D M246 MOHAMAD AQIL SYAFIQ Bin Mohamad Jamil N12M R N12M

3 006B M232 MUHAMMAD HAQEEM AL-RAZIQ Bin Har Ismawira N12M R N12M

3 008B M229 MUHAMMAD THAQIF Bin Mohd Arshad N12M R N12M

1 006A M187 MUHAMMAD ZAHIRULHAQ Bin Mohd Faizal N12M R N12M

1 011C M186 NAZRULLAH AZRAN Bin Asmari N12M R N12M

2 008C M216 TARVEN HARIHARAN N12M R N12M

1 019C M320 ISKANDAR RIFQI B Mohamad Khairul Adha N17M R N17M

3 017B M342 KU NADHIR Bin Ku Sabri N17M R N17M

3 019A M343 KU NAZHIF Bin Ku Sabri N17M R N17M

4 010D M111 AKMAL AFEEF UKAIL Bin Abdul Hadi T12M R T12M

5 010B M128 JAYVEED Bin Mohd Harisman T12M R T12M

5 011B M139 MUHAMMAD ADYAN SOFIEY Bin Mohd Khairul T12M R T12M

4 009C M116 MUHAMMAD NURRIMAN SAIFULLAH Bin Majid T12M R T12M

5 006D M50 ANAS NAUFAL Bin Azam T9M R T9M

1 015B M274 MARDHIAH AMANI Binti Mahyudin N12W R N12W

3 014C M299 MILLIYA DAARIN HAYNA N12W R N12W

3 016D M302 NUR AINUN NAIM Binti Muhammad Asyaari N12W R N12W

3 016B M307 NUREEN ZHAFIRAH Binti Mohd Ezed Fansuri N12W R N12W

1 013B M258 WAN NUR AMANINA N12W R N12W

4 017B M350 JASMINE Bt Noor Bustanul Ariff N17W R N17W

5 018A M363 KU NATRAH Binti Ku Sabri N17W R N17W

5 018D M368 NURULQAISARA Binti Mohamad Khairul N17W R N17W
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SKTM Sk Taman Muda, Ampang

5 017B M360 QAEESHA QATRIEYNA Binti Azrulnizam N17W R N17W

5 013A M167 NORNAELAH FARAFISYAH T12W R T12W

5 015D M157 NUHA ALIYA IMANI Bt Mohd Jazree T12W R T12W

5 015A M163 NUR ADREENA SAFIYYAH Binti Mohd Khairul T12W R T12W

1 002C M67 AMEERA DARWISYAH Binti Mahyudin T9W R T9W

3 001B M92 IZZAH NUR ZAHRAH Binti Mohd Yusri T9W R T9W

2 001A M79 NORNABILAH QAIRINA T9W R T9W

3 001A M97 NORNABILAH QAIRINA T9W R T9W

2 003A M83 NUR AFLAH HANA Bt Muhammad Kamaruzzaman T9W R T9W

3 002B M102 PUTRI NUR AISHAH Binti Muhammad Shahzuann T9W R T9W

SKTS Sk Taman Senangan

1 021A M371 MUHAMMAD WAFIY Bin Muhamad Tarmizi E12M R E12M

4 030D M333 KHAIRUL WASEEM Bin Umar Farook E17M R E17M

3 005D M244 EILHAN MIRZA Bin Azlan N12M R N12M

1 009B M193 HARRAZ HAMIZAN Bin Hafizullah N12M R N12M

1 006D M182 MOHAMAD ADEEB DZALAIDI Bin Faruz Zainul Shah N12M R N12M

2 008A M217 MUHAMAD HUZAIFAH NASUHA Bin Mohd Hisyam N12M R N12M

1 008C M178 MUHAMMAD AQEEL AL-IMAN Bin Md Faizal N12M R N12M

1 005B M180 MUHAMMAD IKHLAS Bin Abdullah N12M R N12M

1 007A M192 MUHAMMAD IZZ ZAYYAN RAFIQI Bin Zainudin N12M R N12M

1 008D M172 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN HARIZ Bin Muhammad Hafizi N12M R N12M

1 009C M174 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN HAZIQ Bin Muhammad Hafizi N12M R N12M

1 006C M179 RIZQI PUTERA N12M R N12M

1 017B M322 MUHAMMAD SYAHMI MUKMIN Bin Shahriman N17M R N17M

4 008D M121 MUHAMMAD AMIR ASYRAF Bin Mohd Anas T12M R T12M

5 011C M134 MUHAMMAD IMAN ZHARIF Bin Rokiasmadi T12M R T12M

4 005D M20 HARRIZ HAZEEM Bin Hafizullah T9M R T9M

5 004B M53 MUHAMAD NAUFAL RAIYAN T9M R T9M

5 006A M48 MUHAMMAD AQEEL AISY Bin Imran T9M R T9M

4 002B M12 MUHAMMAD SYAFI MUAYYAD Bin Shahriman T9M R T9M

5 002D M41 VARTTAN VIKHRAMAN T9M R T9M

1 025A M403 NUR FATHIAH NAZIRAH Binti Muhamad Syafiq E12W R E12W

2 014B M290 NURHAZIQAH INSYIRAH Binti Mohd Haniff N12W R N12W

3 014A M306 SHARFA ALYA IRDINA Binti Mohd Zainudin N12W R N12W

4 017D M354 DHIA QISTINA Binti Faruz Zainul Shah N17W R N17W

2 002A M80 FIDATUL FITRIAH Binti Fazli T9W R T9W

3 003A M94 KHADIJAH NAFEESA Binti Abdul Rahman T9W R T9W

1 003D M66 NAWRAH HAFIZA Binti Muhammad Hassan T9W R T9W

1 002A M63 QASEH HUMMAIRA Binti Mohamad Hasrul T9W R T9W

1 003C M58 SAFIYA IMANI Binti Suhaimi T9W R T9W

SMNYIH Semenyih

3 005C M234 HARIS AKIF Bin Noris Zaifulnain N12M R N12M

1 011B M173 MUHAMMAD IMAAN DARWISY N12M R N12M

2 018D M336 DIKA DZAKIR Bin Mohd Farizan N17M R N17M

3 012A M295 DAMIA Binti Jefri N12W R N12W

2 012D M292 HANA SUMAYYAH Binti Mohamad Hasrizal N12W R N12W

UITMSA UiTM Shah Alam

4 020A M428 FARHAN IDRIS Bin Kamaruddin E17M R E17M

4 017A M356 ELISE SOFEA Binti Mohd Hafiz N17W R N17W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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